Année
2023

2023
2023
2023
2024
2023
2023
2024
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

Artiste

Les Amazones d'Afrique

Yapa, Baba Commandant
Andrea Consoli & Lazrjet
Joseph DeBrunner & Chris Kissinger
Dee C Lee

Telek

Saramaccan Sound (Suriname)
YIN YIN

Aysegll

Baaba Maal

Portishead

Stone Age

Juan Luis Guerra Y 4.40

Jeff Buckley

Titre

Flaws (feat. Mamani Keita & Fafa Ruffino)

M'mory

To the Dark Side
| Need To Heal
Walk Away

Lus Lo Solwara
Some Kind of New Beginning
Tokyo Disko
Ordunun Dereleri
African Woman
Glory Box
Yesterday's Child

Fogaraté

Hallelujah

Album

Musow Danse

Global Café

Real World Producer Camp, Vol 5
Real World Producer Camp, Vol 5
Walk Away - Single

Tropical Party by Putumayo
Where the River Bends Is Only the Beginning
Mount Matsu

Gizelleme

Firin' In Fouta

Dummy

Stone Age

Fogaraté

Grace

Durée
3:05
3:21
2:45
3:46
3:48
3:23
3:27
4:48
4:50
6:06
5:07
5:561
3:39
6:55







