JPR PODCASTS Out Of This World: 717 - 15/01/24

Artiste	Titre		Album	Durée
Les Amazones d'Afrique	Flaws (feat. Mamani Keïta & Fafa Ruffino)		Musow Danse	3:05
Yapa, Baba Commandant	M'mory		Global Café	3:21
Andrea Consoli & Lazrjet	To the Dark Side		Real World Producer Camp, Vol 5	2:45
Joseph DeBrunner & Chris Kissinger	I Need To Heal		Real World Producer Camp, Vol 5	3:46
Dee C Lee	Walk Away		Walk Away - Single	3:48
Telek	Lus Lo Solwara		Tropical Party by Putumayo	3:23
Saramaccan Sound (Suriname)	Some Kind of New Beginning		Where the River Bends Is Only the Beginning	3:27
YĪN YĪN	Tokyo Disko		Mount Matsu	4:48
Aysegül	Ordunun Dereleri		Güzelleme	4:50
Baaba Maal	African Woman		Firin' In Fouta	6:06
Portishead	Glory Box		Dummy	5:07
Stone Age	Yesterday's Child		Stone Age	5:51
Juan Luis Guerra Y 4.40	Fogaraté		Fogaraté	3:39
Jeff Buckley	Hallelujah		Grace	6:55
	Les Amazones d'Afrique Yapa, Baba Commandant Andrea Consoli & Lazrjet Joseph DeBrunner & Chris Kissinger Dee C Lee Telek Saramaccan Sound (Suriname) YĪN YĪN Aysegül Baaba Maal Portishead Stone Age Juan Luis Guerra Y 4.40	Les Amazones d'Afrique Flaws (feat. Mamani Keïta & Fafa Ruffino) Yapa, Baba Commandant M'mory Andrea Consoli & Lazrjet To the Dark Side Joseph DeBrunner & Chris Kissinger I Need To Heal Dee C Lee Walk Away Telek Lus Lo Solwara Saramaccan Sound (Suriname) Some Kind of New Beginning YĨN YĨN Tokyo Disko Aysegül Ordunun Dereleri Baaba Maal African Woman Portishead Glory Box Stone Age Yesterday's Child Juan Luis Guerra Y 4.40 Fogaraté	Les Amazones d'Afrique Flaws (feat. Mamani Keïta & Fafa Ruffino) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Les Amazones d'AfriqueFlaws (feat. Mamani Keïta & Fafa Ruffino) Musow DanseYapa, Baba CommandantM'mory Global CaféAndrea Consoli & LazrjetTo the Dark Side Real World Producer Camp, Vol 5Joseph DeBrunner & Chris KissingerI Need To Heal Real World Producer Camp, Vol 5Dee C LeeWalk Away Walk Away - SingleTelekLus Lo Solwara Tropical Party by PutumayoSaramaccan Sound (Suriname)Some Kind of New Beginning Where the River Bends Is Only the BeginningYĪN YĪNTokyo Disko Mount MatsuAysegülOrdunun Dereleri GüzellemeBaaba MaalAfrican Woman Firin' In FoutaPortisheadGlory Box DummyStone AgeYesterday's Child Stone AgeJuan Luis Guerra Y 4.40Fogaraté Fogaraté